
max.

 lbs

 kg25

55

 lbs

 kg4

9

 lbs

 kg5

11

 F
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26020
x4

26214
x2

31513
x14

31687
x14

41404
x2

94009
x2

65862
x4

25475
x16

10401
x6

10901
x1

20203
x14

20228
x4

25233
x4

65862.01

65862.03

65862.02

65862.04
  15mm  

5/8"
  9mm  

3/8"
  11,5mm  

4/8"
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EG

00750

00749

03304

06081

LB

09727

FC
GF

FC

IE

65862.01

65862.01
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# 31513
x12

# 31687
x12

# 20203
x12

LB

IE

FC
(x2)

GF

75388 -50

1

2



# 41404
x2

# 25233
x4

# 26020
x4

4.1.

15.3.

27.4.

25.2.

1. 27.

FCGF
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3



FC

GF

IE

FC

75388 -50

4



LB

FC

GF
FC

IE

09727

09727

FC

GF

FC

IE

75388 -50

5

6



# 10401
x6

A = B

B

09727

IE
FC

A

75388 -50

7



# 25475
x16

# 65862
x4

# 65862.04

# 65862.01

# 65862.03

# 65862.02

x4

IE

FC

09727

75388 -50

8

1.

2.









# 94009
x2

# 31687
x2

# 31513
x2

# 20203
x2

30 mm
1 1/5"

LB
FC

IE FC

00750

00749

EG

75388 -50

9

10



# 20228
x4

03304

00749

0075006081

03304

00749

00750
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12



# 10901
x1

x8

EG

03304

00749

00750

06081

75388 -50
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14



# 26214
x2

EG

75388 -50

15

16


